Sectionalizing Enclosures
CW300 Series Primary Sectionalizing Enclosures
CW200 Series Primary Pedestals
Primary sectionalizing enclosures,
pedestals and ground sleeves
CW300 Series Primary Sectionalizing Enclosure
Our sectionalizing enclosures provide a low-cost, safe,
aesthetically pleasing means of providing a

Steel Aluminum200A 600A
15
kV
25
kV
15/25
kV
Steel
Gauge Catalog No. (mild steel)
Aluminum
Material
Thickness Catalog No. (aluminum)
1
4 4 — 2 30 26 18 14 CW326-18TH (R) Standard .090" CW326-18TH (R)-AL Standard
4 4 — 2 30 30 18 14 CW330-18TH (R) Standard .090" CW330-18TH (R)-AL Standard
4 4 — 2 30 30 22 12 CC330-22TH (R) Standard — —
4 4 — 2 30 36 22 12 CC336-22TH (R) Standard — —
3
4 3 2 1 30 48 18 14 CW348-18TH (R) Standard .090" CW348-18TH (R)-AL Standard
4 3 2 1 30 48 22 12 CC348-22TH (R) Standard — —
4 3 2 1 30 48 24 12 CC348-24TH (R) Standard — —
4 4 — 2 30 60 18 14 CW360-18TH (R) Standard .090" CW360-18TH (R)-AL Standard
4 4 — 2 30 60 18 12 CC360-18TH (R) Standard .125" CC360-18TH (R)-AL Standard
4 4 — 2 30 60 22 12 CC360-22TH (R) Standard — —
4 4 — 2 30 60 30 12 CC360-30TH (R) Standard — —
4 4 4 1 30 66 22 12 CC366-22TH (R) Standard .125” CC366-22TH (R)-AL Standard
4 4 4 1 30 78 22 12 CC378-22TH (R) Standard .125” CC378-22TH (R)-AL Standard
4 4 4 1 30 84 22 12 CC384-22TH (R) Standard .125” CC384-22TH (R)-AL Standard
NOTES:
For 35kV junctions or multipoint junctions, custom and non-standard size enclosures, or non-standard colors, please contact manufacturers representative or factory.
For Stainless Steel enclosures, put “-SS” after the catalog number, e.g. CW330-18TH-SS
Fiberglass model pictured. Steel model pictured.